ITALIAN PHYSICAL SOCIETY

To apply for SIF Membership:

Information: https://en.sif.it/association

SIF membership dues

O Individual member

O Junior member under 30 (one year payment)

O Junior member under 30 (three year payment)

O Senior member over 70

O Individual member also member of other italian scientific associations (*)
O Collective member

O Sponsoring member (starting from)

O Invited member (*) - first year payment (SIF only)

O Invited member (*) - first year payment (SIF+EPS)

(*) Information: https://en.sif.it/association

To apply for EPS Membership:

Information: https://www.eps.org/subscribe

European Physical Society’s Individual Membership dues
O Full

O Below 30 years of age

O Retired

O Student

O Teacher (pre-univ.)

Terms of payment of SIF membership due:

O online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL bank site through the Members Area of

SIF web site

€50.00
€30.00
€75.00
€40.00
€40.00
€300.00
€350.00
€15.00
€25.00

€27.50
€20.00
€20.00
€20.00
€20.00

[ by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form here below (**)

(**) In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted.
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Fill in all parts: Societa Italiana di Fisica - Via Saragozza 12 - 40123 Bologna - fax 051 581340

Name and Surname:

Place and date of birth:

Permanent address:

Passport n.:

Issued by:

Date:

VISA Card holder n.

Expiry date

Expiry date

AUTHORIZE
The Italian Physical Society

To withdraw from the above-mentioned credit card

The amount of € , (

(amount in numbers) (amount in letters)

for the membership renewal for the year

Date

| hereby authorize the treatment of my personal data according to the privacy law D.Lgs. 196/2003
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| MASTERCARD holder n.
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| yes [] no [J

Signature



