ITALIAN PHYSICAL SOCIETY

To apply for SIF Membership:

Information: https://en.sif.it/association

F membership dues		
Individual member	€ 50.00	
Junior member under 30 (one year payment)	€ 30.00	
Junior member under 30 (three year payment)	€ 75.00	
Senior member over 70	€ 40.00	
Individual member also member of other italian scientific associations (*)	€ 40.00	
Collective member	€ 300.00	
Sponsoring member (starting from)	€ 350.00	
Invited member (*) - first year payment (SIF only)	€ 15.00	
Invited member (*) - first year payment (SIF+EPS)	€ 25.00	
Information: https://en.sif.it/association	C 23.00	
o apply for EPS Membership:		
formation: https://www.eps.org/subscribe		
uropean Physical Society's Individual Membership dues		
Full	€ 27.50	
Below 30 years of age	€ 20.00	
Retired	€ 20.00	
Student	€ 20.00	
Teacher (pre-univ.)	€ 20.00	
erms of payment of SIF membership due: I online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL back SIF web site I by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted.	-	nbers Area
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels SIF web site I by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form I should be sometimes and American Express cards are not accepted.	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 5	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 55 Name and Surname:	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form I for	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL baseline SIF web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 50 Name and Surname:	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical	here below (**) 581340	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels SIF web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 52 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Dat	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 55 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Date	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form In this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 50 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Date VISA Card holder n.	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL baseline SIF web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form I in this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 52 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Date VISA Card holder n. Expiry date	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL baself web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form I in this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 5. Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Dat VISA Card holder n. Expiry date MASTERCARD holder n.	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL bas SIF web site I by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form I show the property of the sending back the form I show the same place and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 52 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Passport n.: Expiry date MASTERCARD holder n. Expiry date AUTHORIZE The Italian Physical Society	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL bas SIF web site by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form I in this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 5: Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Dat VISA Card holder n. Expiry date MASTERCARD holder n. Expiry date AUTHORIZE	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL base SIF web site It by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form Italian Physical Society are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 52 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Passport n.: Expiry date MASTERCARD holder n. Expiry date AUTHORIZE The Italian Physical Society To withdraw from the above-mentioned credit card	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL bas SIF web site I by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form I show the property of the sending back the form I show the same place and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 52 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Passport n.: Expiry date MASTERCARD holder n. Expiry date AUTHORIZE The Italian Physical Society	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL base SIF web site It by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form Italian Physical Society are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 52 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: Passport n.: Expiry date MASTERCARD holder n. Expiry date AUTHORIZE The Italian Physical Society To withdraw from the above-mentioned credit card	here below (**)	
online by credit card getting connected directly and securely (via SOP) to the BNL basels ite. It by credit card through the Italian Physical Society, filling in and sending back the form of the Italian Physical Society in this case Diners and American Express cards are not accepted. Fill in all parts: Società Italiana di Fisica – Via Saragozza 12 – 40123 Bologna – fax 051 50 Name and Surname: Place and date of birth: Permanent address: Passport n.: Issued by: VISA Card holder n. Expiry date MASTERCARD holder n. Expiry date AUTHORIZE The Italian Physical Society To withdraw from the above-mentioned credit card The amount of € (amount in numbers)	here below (**)	